

## FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY

### Questions and Answers

1. Is the 2" heavy duty coupler a bulldog hitch or a standard style?

**Answer:** Standard Style

2. Is the 4' gate supposed to be on the side of the trailer with pin up ramps on the back?

**Answer:** No, ramp has to go on back

3. Is the trailer supposed to have closed sides with stake pockets every 18"?

**Answer:** Sides do not have to be closed in but has to be tubular sides with stake pockets every 18"